Player

Cyndee Slattery
Kathryn Willis
Stephanie DeHart
Liz Leedy

Kaegen Smith
Bonnie Hiner
Molly Willis
Elizabeth Jessee
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Emily Scott

Laura Simn
Amanda Shaw
Michelle Rader
Tammy Iskandar
Rene Hudson

Liz Sledd

Wilma Holzholb
Kathy Nesson

Molly Willis
Kaegen Smith
Cyndee Slattery
Kathryn Willis

Liz Sledd

Laura Simn
Michelle Rader
Kathy Nesson
Elizabeth Jessee
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Rene Hudson
Wilma Holzholb
Stephanie DeHart
Bonnie Hiner
Emily Scott
Amanda Shaw
Tammy Iskandar
Liz Leedy

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Spring 2025
Week 2 Scores -- 3/10/2025

Machine
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown
Flipper Clown

Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo
Apollo

Date
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

Score
2,097
2,030
1,979
1,696
1,694
1,692
1,546
1,503
1,501
1,469
1,428
1,384
1,318
1,271
1,145
1,141
1,113
1,003

4,874
2,960
2,801
2,658
2,028
1,863
1,831
1,783
1,658
1,447
1,217
1,212
1,088
1,010
992
962
650
555

Rank Points
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15



Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Spring 2025
Week 2 Scores -- 3/10/2025

Player Machine Date Score Rank Points
Cyndee Slattery 300 3/10/2025 78,490 1 32
Liz Sledd 300 3/10/2025 45,920 2 31
Kathy Nesson 300 3/10/2025 34,090 3 30
Elizabeth Jessee 300 3/10/2025 33,090 4 29
Liz Leedy 300 3/10/2025 29,770 5 28
Stephanie DeHart 300 3/10/2025 28,930 6 27
Bonnie Hiner 300 3/10/2025 24,490 7 26
Emily Scott 300 3/10/2025 22,990 8 25
Michelle Rader 300 3/10/2025 22,810 9 24
Wilma Holzholb 300 3/10/2025 22,650 10 23
Kaegen Smith 300 3/10/2025 19,760 11 22
Laura Simn 300 3/10/2025 19,160 12 21
Lisa Renard-Spicer 300 3/10/2025 19,000 13 20
Kathryn Willis 300 3/10/2025 16,240 14 19
Molly Willis 300 3/10/2025 14,740 15 18
Amanda Shaw 300 3/10/2025 10,300 16 17
Rene Hudson 300 3/10/2025 9,570 17 16
Tammy Iskandar 300 3/10/2025 8,010 18 15
Cyndee Slattery Eight Ball 3/10/2025 238,510 1 32
Michelle Rader Eight Ball 3/10/2025 82,160 2 31
Stephanie DeHart Eight Ball 3/10/2025 65,060 3 30
Kathryn Willis Eight Ball 3/10/2025 60,180 4 29
Liz Sledd Eight Ball 3/10/2025 50,570 5 28
Kathy Nesson Eight Ball 3/10/2025 49,760 6 27
Molly Willis Eight Ball 3/10/2025 46,090 7 26
Rene Hudson Eight Ball 3/10/2025 42,870 8 25
Amanda Shaw Eight Ball 3/10/2025 41,410 9 24
Tammy Iskandar Eight Ball 3/10/2025 39,920 10 23
Laura Simn Eight Ball 3/10/2025 38,560 11 22
Emily Scott Eight Ball 3/10/2025 34,420 12 21
Liz Leedy Eight Ball 3/10/2025 32,240 13 20
Elizabeth Jessee Eight Ball 3/10/2025 28,060 14 19
Lisa Renard-Spicer Eight Ball 3/10/2025 26,780 15 18
Bonnie Hiner Eight Ball 3/10/2025 24,850 16 17
Wilma Holzholb Eight Ball 3/10/2025 24,080 17 16
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Kaegen Smith Eight Ball 3/10/2025 23,840 15



Player

Kathryn Willis
Bonnie Hiner
Emily Scott
Kaegen Smith
Michelle Rader
Molly Willis

Laura Simn
Amanda Shaw
Rene Hudson
Kathy Nesson
Stephanie DeHart
Tammy Iskandar
Cyndee Slattery
Elizabeth Jessee
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Liz Sledd

Wilma Holzholb
Liz Leedy

Molly Willis
Kathy Nesson
Stephanie DeHart
Emily Scott
Kaegen Smith
Wilma Holzholb
Tammy Iskandar
Kathryn Willis

Liz Sledd

Amanda Shaw
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Bonnie Hiner
Michelle Rader
Cyndee Slattery
Rene Hudson

Liz Leedy

Laura Simn
Elizabeth Jessee

Week 2 Scores -- 3/10/2025

Machine
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon
Flash Gordon

Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot
Bride of Pin-Bot

Date
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Spring 2025

Score
590,960
524,550
186,500
182,340
177,380
162,900
149,610
144,830
142,130
139,080
117,960
115,450
113,710

71,100

65,510

61,390

54,220

7,600

5,792,580
4,219,330
3,388,130
2,581,440
2,471,980
2,394,200
1,935,210
1,909,120
1,727,440
1,554,440
1,496,110
1,466,200
1,244,200
1,153,650
766,010
707,100
685,420
617,230

Rank Points
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15



Player

Molly Willis
Kathryn Willis
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Bonnie Hiner
Michelle Rader
Liz Sledd

Emily Scott

Rene Hudson
Stephanie DeHart
Amanda Shaw
Laura Simn
Kaegen Smith
Cyndee Slattery
Wilma Holzholb
Liz Leedy

Tammy Iskandar
Elizabeth Jessee
Kathy Nesson

Molly Willis
Wilma Holzholb
Kaegen Smith
Emily Scott

Kathy Nesson

Liz Sledd

Kathryn Willis
Stephanie DeHart
Michelle Rader
Cyndee Slattery
Bonnie Hiner
Elizabeth Jessee
Tammy Iskandar
Lisa Renard-Spicer
Liz Leedy

Rene Hudson
Amanda Shaw
Laura Simn

Roanoke Belles & Chimes - Spring 2025
Week 2 Scores -- 3/10/2025

Machine
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy
The Who's Tommy

Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy
Guardians of the Galaxy

Date
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025
3/10/2025

Score
112,697,960
86,249,230
84,764,290
59,217,060
45,842,220
45,522,290
43,664,240
43,466,470
36,400,670
30,028,550
27,410,210
24,541,750
22,454,280
18,471,880
18,094,320
12,457,000
11,485,520
10,991,500

80,653,340
34,704,280
21,521,360
21,506,890
20,676,420
18,693,410
14,635,550
14,423,030
14,013,110
12,433,270
11,198,820
8,852,770
8,133,500
5,200,070
3,445,530
3,369,730
2,124,680
1,810,320

Rank Points
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15
1 32
2 31
3 30
4 29
5 28
6 27
7 26
8 25
9 24
10 23
11 22
12 21
13 20
14 19
15 18
16 17
17 16
18 15



